Description Rated Earned YTD

BASIC 29000 301747 

HRA 17400 181050 

OTH.ALLOW 8700 90525 

ISA 700 

MONTHLYBON 2030 21124 

GROSS PAY 57830 

Description Amount YTD

PF 3480 36210 

LWF 31 341 

ITAX 2963 36005 

Transport Deduction 1100 12100 

GROSS DED 7574 

NET PAY : 50256 (Fifty Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Six Only) 

Income Tax Worksheet for the Month of  February 2025 
April 2024 to March 2025 

Earnings Deduction Under Chapter VI-A HRA Calculation

1 BASIC 330747 

2 HRA 198450 

3 OTHER ALL 99225 

4 COMPDAYOFF 1660 

5 ISA 54400 

6 MONTHLYBON 23154